
3134 Ramada Court, Lafayette

Contemporary Style, Extraordinary Backyard

Offered at $989,000

Heritage Oaks Road, Pleasant Hill

Spacious Living, Great Value

Offered at $529,000

Jennifer Court, Alamo

Flat 1 Acre, Close to Town

Offered at $1,575,000

SOLD

Ellen Court, Orinda

Single-Story Charm, Close to Town

Offered at $759,000

Classic Moraga Rancher

Offered at $985,000

Bay Views and a Backyard

Call for details

SOLD

New Listin
g
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Andi 
Peterson Brown
CB Bay Area Top 100 Realtor

925.818.4588
andibrownhomes.com 
CalBRE # 01738605

real local  •  real knowledge  •  real value

PENDING

Corliss Drive, Moraga Thornhill Drive, Montclair

Visit AndiBrownHomes.com to view all local real estate listings. 

Call to schedule a market evaluation of your home. 

SOLD

100 Claremont Ave, Orinda
Completely remodeled 
3 bedroom 2.25 bathroom
home located near
downtown, top rated
schools, BART and
freeways. You’ll find over
1,500 sq ft of living space
on over a .38 acre lot
nestled in a tranquil
wooded setting. Upgrades
include a remodeled
kitchen, bathrooms, new
doors, windows, tankless
water heater, furnace and
so much more!

Offered at $848,000

Deanna Johnson
Keller Williams Realty

925 899 3125
CalBRE 01907468

deannajohnson@comcast.net  |  www.deannajohnsonhomes.com

925.998.9501
vvarni@pacunion.com 
www.RattoandRatto.com
License #: 00900621 | 01361537

Paul & Virginia Ratto

Updated 4BR/3BA home in serene creekside setting. Formal living & dining 
rooms, granite kitchen, family room with cherry wood built-ins, expanded 
master suite with sitting area, 3 skylights and luxurious bathroom. Other 
amenities include hardwood floors, dual pane windows & doors, recessed 
lights, skylights & crown molding. Level rear yard plus large side yard for 
RV/boat. Minutes to excellent Moraga schools and Rancho Laguna Park. 

New Listing in Moraga Coming Soon!

Offered at $1,195,000 • Call for more information




